Vendor Web Conference Attendee List
Mississippi Division of Medicaid
RFP #20220401 - Support and Hosting of the Medicaid Eligibility System
Thursday, April 14, 2022, at 9:00 a.m. CST

			 Andrew Henderson
Sr. Solutions Architect
State & Local Government (MS,AL)
(601) 927-1825
andrewhn@amazon.com
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		Xavier Musenger
Principal, Business Development Lead
Public Services | State and Local Government serving MO, MS
Mobile: 816-668-1354
Email: xavier.musenger@tcs.com
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Nathaniel Wienert
Senior Director, Business Development
Tallahassee, FL
469.284.3416 office
281.755.8215 mobile
nathaniel.wienert@gainwelltechnologies.com
	Jay Waller
Managing Director | GPS – Customers & Marketing
Deloitte Consulting
201 S Monroe St, Tallahassee, FL, 32301
Tel/Direct: +1 850 567 0685
jwaller@deloitte.com | www.deloitte.com


	Kory Schnoor
Senior Director of Capture
o: 443.867.1047 | c: 515.306.6028
kory.schnoor@feisystems.com | feisystems.com
[image: ]
	Garrick Beil
RedMane Technology, LLC
Direct : 773-251-8621
Email: garrick_beil@redmane.com
[image: RedMane_Logo_small]

	Tracy O’Keene
RedMane Technology, LLC
Email:  tracy_okeene@redmane.com
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	Lisa Aruldoss
RedMane Technology, LLC
Email:  lisa_aruldoss@redmane.com
[image: RedMane_Logo_small]


	Frank Norris, MSIS, MCMP-II
Director, Business Solution Architecture
Office:  667.786.4887
Mobile:  706.280.2154
email: franklin.norris@feisystems.com 
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	Rick Henley
Principal Business Development Executive
mobile: 985.687.1161
email: rick.henley@FEISystems.com 
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	Laura Matarazzo
Sr. Proposal Manager
mobile: 470.390.8556
email: laura.matarazzo@FEISystems.com 
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	Matt Moreau | Sr. Vice President, Strategy & Solutions 
mattm@s2tech.com  P: (636) 333-9197| M: (636) 222-2434 
720 Spirit 40 Park Dr. Chesterfield, MO 63005 |www.s2tech.com 
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	Clay Erickson 
T +1.204.453.0587
clay.erickson@gainwelltechnologies.com 
[image: ]
	Wendy May Hall
Senior Capture Manager | Optum State Government Solutions
M 1-434-944-3832
wendy_hall@optum.com

[image: ]

	David Lickman
Optum State Government Solutions
david.lickman@optum.com
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	Scott Dunn
Optum State Government Solutions
Scott.dunn@optum.com
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	Michael Udstuen
Optum State Government Solutions
Michael_udstuen@optum.com
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	Scott Cerreta
Optum State Government Solutions
scott.cerrata@optum.com
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	Chris Salmon
Account Manager – State & Local Gov and K-12
Mississippi & Alabama
985.231.9172
salmchr@amazon.com
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	Alan Hansen
State and Local Government serving MO, MS
Email: alan.hansen@tcs.com
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	Keith Hollis
Keith.hollis@gainwelltechnologies.com
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	Sivakumar Jayaraman
State and Local Government serving MO, MS
Email: sivakumar.j1@tcs.com
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	Ben Ferree
Application Developer Manager
Benjamin.t.ferree@accenture.com
[image: Accenture Logo - accenture logo - Clarivate]
	Mahesh Kalyanasundaram
State and Local Government serving MO, MS
Email: mahesh.kalyanasundaram@tcs.com
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	Joao Blomberg
email: joao.blomberg@FEISystems.com 
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	Joann Culley
Conduent Government Solutions
joann.culley@conduent.com
[image: See the source image]

	Mark Marostica, MBA
Conduent Government Solutions
Cell: 512-786-7156
mark.marostica@conduent.com[image: See the source image]

	Shneen Cannady
Conduent Government Solutions
shneen.cannady@conduent.com
[image: See the source image]

	Sanjay Menon
Conduent Government Solutions
Sanjay.menon2@conduent.com
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	Wade Burger
Conduent Government Solutions
wade.burger@conduent.com
[image: See the source image]
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